
1/8 de Finale '2X2_JP_ENTRAIGUES

08406611 RICHAUD PASCAL (0840602/AUBIGNAN  AS BOULISTES)
03015718 MAREE GILLES (0840602/AUBIGNAN  AS BOULISTES)
  ()

08418247 MAREE ARNAUD (0840608/US BOULE ENTRAIGUOISE)
08401566 LE GALL JEAN CLAUDE (0840608/US BOULE ENTRAIGUOISE)
  ()

11 - 9

08408104 CARBONNEL PATRICK (0840512/LA BOULE VIGNEROISE)
08407739 DUCLAUX CLAUDE (0840512/LA BOULE VIGNEROISE)
  ()

08411153 CHAIGNE GEORGES (0840807/ORANGE LES PETANGUEULES)
06201978 DANTIN EMMANUEL (0840807/ORANGE LES PETANGUEULES)
  ()

9 - 11

08433739 FEUILLADIEU CÉDRIC (0840702/ISLE SUR SORGUE B.DOREE)
08407511 MARCHAND GEORGES (0840702/ISLE SUR SORGUE B.DOREE)
  ()

08401483 JULLI ALBERT (0840109/AVIGNON BOULE DES ALLEES)
03015534 MURZELLI PATRICE (0840109/AVIGNON BOULE DES ALLEES)
  ()

11 - 6

08420639 RAYNE LAURENT (0840612/MONTEUX  E.B.)
08403622 RAYNE RENÉ (0840612/MONTEUX  E.B.)
  ()

08406363 LAMBERT CHRISTOPHE (0840602/AUBIGNAN  AS BOULISTES)
08407396 MELERO RAPHAEL (0840602/AUBIGNAN  AS BOULISTES)
  ()

3 - 11

08410027 ABELLO GILLES (0840911/BOULE PERTUISIENNE)
08430902 ABELLO YOHANN (0840911/BOULE PERTUISIENNE)
  ()

08428998 JULLI JOSEPH (0840109/AVIGNON BOULE DES ALLEES)
08421740 UHLMANN MICHEL (0840109/AVIGNON BOULE DES ALLEES)
  ()

9 - 11

01324291 GRIOT HENRI (0840706/UNION BOULISTE THOROISE)
08421503 LIOTIER CHRISTOPHE (0840706/UNION BOULISTE THOROISE)
  ()

08406329 BERNARD ERIC (0840109/AVIGNON BOULE DES ALLEES)
08412997 BUONO SERGE (0840109/AVIGNON BOULE DES ALLEES)
  ()

11 - 10

08407899 CERRIANA LIONEL (0840706/UNION BOULISTE THOROISE)
08413384 RHZIOU ABDELFATTAH (0840706/UNION BOULISTE THOROISE)
  ()

08402340 FILIPPI ALAIN (0840502/CAVAILLON  ASPTT)
08404876 MALBEC CHRISTIAN (0840502/CAVAILLON  ASPTT)
  ()

11 - 10

08415846 DOMERGUE CHRISTOPHE (0840502/CAVAILLON  ASPTT)
08412044 PREYRE JEAN PIERRE (0840502/CAVAILLON  ASPTT)
  ()

08412356 POUJOL GÉRARD (0840911/BOULE PERTUISIENNE)
08409603 FLORES JEAN LOUIS (0840911/BOULE PERTUISIENNE)
  ()

11 - 5

1/4 de Finale 

08415846 DOMERGUE CHRISTOPHE (0840502/CAVAILLON  ASPTT)
08412044 PREYRE JEAN PIERRE (0840502/CAVAILLON  ASPTT)
  ()

08406611 RICHAUD PASCAL (0840602/AUBIGNAN  AS BOULISTES)
03015718 MAREE GILLES (0840602/AUBIGNAN  AS BOULISTES)
  ()

11 - 1

08406363 LAMBERT CHRISTOPHE (0840602/AUBIGNAN  AS BOULISTES)
08407396 MELERO RAPHAEL (0840602/AUBIGNAN  AS BOULISTES)
  ()

08428998 JULLI JOSEPH (0840109/AVIGNON BOULE DES ALLEES)
08421740 UHLMANN MICHEL (0840109/AVIGNON BOULE DES ALLEES)
  ()

11 - 9

08411153 CHAIGNE GEORGES (0840807/ORANGE LES PETANGUEULES)
06201978 DANTIN EMMANUEL (0840807/ORANGE LES PETANGUEULES)
  ()

08433739 FEUILLADIEU CÉDRIC (0840702/ISLE SUR SORGUE B.DOREE)
08407511 MARCHAND GEORGES (0840702/ISLE SUR SORGUE B.DOREE)
  ()

10 - 11

08407899 CERRIANA LIONEL (0840706/UNION BOULISTE THOROISE)
08413384 RHZIOU ABDELFATTAH (0840706/UNION BOULISTE THOROISE)
  ()

01324291 GRIOT HENRI (0840706/UNION BOULISTE THOROISE)
08421503 LIOTIER CHRISTOPHE (0840706/UNION BOULISTE THOROISE)
  ()

11 - 5

1/2 Finale 

08406363 LAMBERT CHRISTOPHE (0840602/AUBIGNAN  AS BOULISTES)
08407396 MELERO RAPHAEL (0840602/AUBIGNAN  AS BOULISTES)
  ()

08415846 DOMERGUE CHRISTOPHE (0840502/CAVAILLON  ASPTT)
08412044 PREYRE JEAN PIERRE (0840502/CAVAILLON  ASPTT)
  ()

9 - 13

08433739 FEUILLADIEU CÉDRIC (0840702/ISLE SUR SORGUE B.DOREE)
08407511 MARCHAND GEORGES (0840702/ISLE SUR SORGUE B.DOREE)
  ()

08407899 CERRIANA LIONEL (0840706/UNION BOULISTE THOROISE)
08413384 RHZIOU ABDELFATTAH (0840706/UNION BOULISTE THOROISE)
  ()

13 - 9

Finale

08415846 DOMERGUE CHRISTOPHE (0840502/CAVAILLON  ASPTT)
08412044 PREYRE JEAN PIERRE (0840502/CAVAILLON  ASPTT)
  ()

08433739 FEUILLADIEU CÉDRIC (0840702/ISLE SUR SORGUE B.DOREE)
08407511 MARCHAND GEORGES (0840702/ISLE SUR SORGUE B.DOREE)
  ()

11 - 13


